Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

What is the number of official European Union Languages?

When did 6th ECO summit tke place?

Which date of the expansion to its present strength, is referred to as "ECO Day "

The 7th General Assembly Meeting of ECO Chamber of Commerce and Industry (ECO-CCI),
held on

Cultural relativism ' is the idea that societies have to be studied in terms of their

The World Bank was created to fund

Which of these countries does NOT share a border with the Czech Republic?

Where does the European commission have its offices?

In which year the membership of European Union increased to twenty five (25) nations..?

The island of Bornholm in the Baltic Sea belongs to which European country?

Where was the first SAARC Cultural festival held in 1992?

Recently, European Parliament on 15 April 2014 approved the Banking Union reforms, The
banking reforms will provide a set of rules to supervise the eurozone banks and deal with
any future failures. what was the name given to the set of the rules

Where is the permanent secretariat of SAARC situated?

Which year was declared as the SAARC Year of the Youth?

Answers Choice

. None of these

. June 10, 2000 in Iran

. June 10, 2000 in Azerbaijan
June 10, 2000 in Turkey
None

8 November
18 November
28 November
None

. 20 April 2002
. 20 April2003
. 20 April 2004
None of these

Own meanings and values

. Family and kin relationships

. Artistic and literary production
. Religious and spiritual beliefs

COW> DOW» TOWP DOWr DO

A. Debt repayments of developing
countries

B. Infrastructure projects in
developing countries

C. Development projects and broad
development programmes

D. Loans to developed and
developing countries

A. Austria

B. Hungary
Poland

. None of these

Belfast
Bermuda

. Bucharest
. Brussels

2002
2003
2005
2004

Germany
Denmark
Sweden

None of these

Colombo
Delhi

. Dhaka

. None of these

. Single Resolution Mechanism
RM)

. Single Supervisory Mechanism

. Mechanism for the banking norms
. European banking standards

(@]

Dhaka

. Kathamadu
Colombo
. None of these

1991
1994
1997
. None of these

UOwP "UOow P UOW,;r UOWP UOWP U0WP U0WP U0



15

16

17

18

19

20

Which first regional institution of SAARC started functioning in Dhaka in January 19897

What was the theme of SAARC year 19977

What is the capital city of Sweden?

What percentage of currency devaluation was allowed by the IMF in the Breton Woods
Agreement?

Who was the 6th Secretary General of SAARC?

Turkish Government is

A. SAARC Agricultural Centre (SAC)

C. SAARC Forestry Centree (SFC)
D. None of these

B. Year of Combating Drug Abuse
and Drug Trafficking

C. Towards a Green and Happy
South Asia

D. None of these

A. Helsinki
C. Copenhagen
D

. None of these

7%
15%
. 20%

Cow

. Arjun Bahadur Thpa from Nepal
. Abul Ahsan from Bangladesh
. None of these

OoOw

. Dictatorial
. Monarchial
. None of these

ooOw



