

## CSS Political Science Topic 12 Global and Regional Integration

Cr.	Questions	Answers Choice
Sr	Questions	
1	What is the number of official European Union Languages?	A. 24 B. 29 C. 14 D. None of these
2	When did 6th ECO summit tke place?	A. June 10, 2000 in Iran B. June 10, 2000 in Azerbaijan C. June 10, 2000 in Turkey D. None
3	Which date of the expansion to its present strength, is referred to as "ECO Day"	A. 8 November B. 18 November C. 28 November D. None
4	The 7th General Assembly Meeting of ECO Chamber of Commerce and Industry (ECO-CCI), held on	A. 20 April 2002 B. 20 April2003 C. 20 April 2004 D. None of these
5	Cultural relativism ' is the idea that societies have to be studied in terms of their	A. Own meanings and values     B. Family and kin relationships     C. Artistic and literary production     D. Religious and spiritual beliefs
6	The World Bank was created to fund	A. Debt repayments of developing countries B. Infrastructure projects in developing countries C. Development projects and broad development programmes D. Loans to developed and developing countries
7	Which of these countries does NOT share a border with the Czech Republic?	A. Austria B. Hungary C. Poland D. None of these
8	Where does the European commission have its offices?	A. Belfast B. Bermuda C. Bucharest D. Brussels
9	In which year the membership of European Union increased to twenty five (25) nations?	A. 2002 B. 2003 C. 2005 D. 2004
10	The island of Bornholm in the Baltic Sea belongs to which European country?	A. Germany B. Denmark C. Sweden D. None of these
11	Where was the first SAARC Cultural festival held in 1992?	A. Colombo B. Delhi C. Dhaka D. None of these
12	Recently, European Parliament on 15 April 2014 approved the Banking Union reforms, The banking reforms will provide a set of rules to supervise the eurozone banks and deal with any future failures. what was the name given to the set of the rules	A. Single Resolution Mechanism (SRM) B. Single Supervisory Mechanism C. Mechanism for the banking norms D. European banking standards
13	Where is the permanent secretariat of SAARC situated?	A. Dhaka  B. Kathamadu C. Colombo D. None of these
14	Which year was declared as the SAARC Year of the Youth?	A. 1991 B. 1994 C. 1997 D. None of these

15	Which first regional institution of SAARC started functioning in Dhaka in January 1989?	A. SAARC Agricultural Centre (SAI B. SAARC Agricultural Information Centre(SAIC) C. SAARC Forestry Centree (SFC D. None of these
16	What was the theme of SAARC year 1997?	A. Year of Participatory Governand B. Year of Combating Drug Abuse and Drug Trafficking C. Towards a Green and Happy South Asia D. None of these
17	What is the capital city of Sweden?	A. Helsinki B. Stockholm C. Copenhagen D. None of these
18	What percentage of currency devaluation was allowed by the IMF in the Breton Woods Agreement?	A. 10% B. 7% C. 15% D. 20%
19	Who was the 6th Secretary General of SAARC?	A. Nihal Rodrigo from Sri Lanka B. Arjun Bahadur Thpa from Nepa C. Abul Ahsan from Bangladesh D. None of these
20	Turkish Government is	A. Democratic B. Dictatorial C. Monarchial D. None of these